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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  2  1   Florida State  279  275  277       831  -21 

T7  3  2   Wake Forest 282  274  279       835  -17 
2  4  3   Ohio State University 273  285  280       838  -14 
9  T6  4   Arizona State 284  279  280       843  -9 
1  T6  5   South Florida 271  292  282       845  -7 
6  T6  6   Clemson 280  283  284       847  -5 
3  5  7   Pepperdine 276  284  288       848  -4 
4  1  8   SMU 278  273  299       850  -2 

10  10  9   Houston  292  299  281       872  +20 
T7  9  10   Duke 282  289  304       875  +23 
11  11  11   Marquette  299  294  295       888  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  67   66  68       201  -12   
2 T2   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  66   69  69       204  -9   

T14 T2   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  72   68  64       204  -9   
T10 T4   Turk Pettit  Clemson  67   72  68       207  -6   
T6 T4   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  73   64  70       207  -6   
T3 T4   McClure Meissner  SMU  67   69  71       207  -6   
T14 T7   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  69   71  68       208  -5   
T3 T7   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  69   67  72       208  -5   
T24 T7   John Pak  Florida State  71   70  67       208  -5   
T10 10   Colby Patton  Clemson  69   70  70       209  -4   
T14 T11   Felix Kvarnstrom  Ohio State University  66   74  70       210  -3   
T3 T11   Noah Goodwin  SMU  71   65  74       210  -3   
T6 T11   Brett Roberts  Florida State  69   68  73       210  -3   
T14 T14   Luke Gifford  South Florida  69   71  71       211  -2   
T33 T14   BJ Rogillio  Wake Forest  68   77  66       211  -2   
T14 T16   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  68   72  72       212  -1   
T10 T16   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  70   69  73       212  -1   
T14 T16   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  65   75  72       212  -1   
T8 T16   Ian Siebers  Duke  69   69  74       212  -1   
28 T16   Mark Power  Wake Forest  73   69  70       212  -1   

T29 T16   Alexander Frances  Houston  73   70  69       212  -1   
T24 T22   William Mouw  Pepperdine  68   73  72       213  E   
T14 T22   Connor Futrell  Florida State  71   69  73       213  E   
T14 T22   Vincent Norrman  Florida State  68   72  73       213  E   
T14 25   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  68   72  75       215  +2   
41 T26   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State University  73   74  69       216  +3   

T42 T26   David Puig  Arizona State  72   76  68       216  +3   
T33 T26   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  69   76  71       216  +3   
T10 T26   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  69   70  77       216  +3   
T8 T26   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  72   66  78       216  +3   
T33 T26   Austyn Reily  Houston  69   76  71       216  +3   
T29 32   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  70   73  74       217  +4   
T45 T33   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  69   80  69       218  +5   
T14 T33   Qiwen Wong  Duke  70   70  78       218  +5   
T29 35   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  70   73  76       219  +6   
T38 T36   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  75   71  74       220  +7   
T42 T36   Luke Long *  Houston  75   73  72       220  +7   
T24 T36   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  74   67  79       220  +7   
T38 T36   Logan Young *  Houston  70   76  74       220  +7   
T52 T40   Run Youprayong  South Florida  77   74  70       221  +8   
T38 T40   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  75   71  75       221  +8   
54 T40   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  77   75  69       221  +8   

T33 T43   Elis Svard  Ohio State University  75   70  77       222  +9   
T24 T43   Ollie Osborne  SMU  68   73  81       222  +9   

T42 45   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  73   75  75       223  +10 
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57 T46   Matt Cole  Houston  75   79  70       224  +11   
T47 T46   Aidan Lafferty  Marquette  76   74  74       224  +11   
T47 T48   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  78   72  75       225  +12   
T52 T48   Josh Robinson  Marquette  74   77  74       225  +12   
T58 T50   Andrew Gibson  Houston  77   78  71       226  +13   
T45 T50   Trip Morris *  Houston  74   75  77       226  +13   
T47 T52   Braxton Watkins  Houston  75   75  78       228  +15   
T47 T52   Tyler Leach  Marquette  75   75  78       228  +15   
T55 T54   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  75   78  76       229  +16   
T55 T54   Hanseung Chang *  Houston  75   78  76       229  +16   
32 T54   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette  74   70  85       229  +16   

T47 T57   Quinn Riley  Duke  73   77  80       230  +17   
61 T57   Marco Steyn *  Wake Forest  72   84  74       230  +17   
62 T59   William Nottingham  Clemson  77   82  72       231  +18   

T58 T59   Prescott Butler  SMU  80   75  76       231  +18   
T58 61   Luc Breuer *  South Florida  75   80  80       235  +22   
63 62   Scott Schlader *  Marquette  81   80  80       241  +28   

T33 -    Cole Anderson *  Florida State  73   72  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 279 275 277 831

T2 Frederik Kjettrup (4) 72 68 64 204

T7 John Pak (1) 71 70 67 208

T11 Brett Roberts (3) 69 68 73 210

T22 Vincent Norrman (2) 68 72 73 213

T22 Connor Futrell (5) 71 69 73 213

2 Wake Forest 282 274 279 835

1 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 67 66 68 201

T14 BJ Rogillio (5) 68 77 66 211

T16 Mark Power (3) 73 69 70 212

T36 Parker Gillam (4) 74 67 79 220

T48 Michael Brennan (1) 78 72 75 225

3 Ohio State University 273 285 280 838

T2 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 66 69 69 204

T11 Felix Kvarnstrom (2) 66 74 70 210

T16 Adam Wallin (4) 68 72 72 212

T26 Jackson Chandler (5) 73 74 69 216

T43 Elis Svard (3) 75 70 77 222

4 Arizona State 284 279 280 843

T4 Ryggs Johnston (3) 73 64 70 207

T7 Mason Andersen (2) 69 71 68 208

T26 David Puig (1) 72 76 68 216

32 Chun An Yu (4) 70 73 74 217

T40 Cameron Sisk (5) 75 71 75 221

5 South Florida 271 292 282 845

T14 Luke Gifford (3) 69 71 71 211

T16 Albin Bergstrom (1) 65 75 72 212

25 Kyle Flexsenhar (4) 68 72 75 215

T33 Sam Nicholson (2) 69 80 69 218

T40 Run Youprayong (5) 77 74 70 221

6 Clemson 280 283 284 847

T4 Turk Pettit (2) 67 72 68 207

10 Colby Patton (5) 69 70 70 209

T26 Jacob Bridgeman (1) 69 70 77 216

T36 Kyle Cottam (3) 75 71 74 220

T59 William Nottingham (4) 77 82 72 231

7 Pepperdine 276 284 288 848

T7 Dylan Menante (1) 69 67 72 208

T16 Clay Feagler (4) 70 69 73 212

T22 William Mouw (2) 68 73 72 213

T26 Joe Highsmith (3) 69 76 71 216

45 RJ Manke (5) 73 75 75 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 SMU 278 273 299 850

T4 McClure Meissner (1) 67 69 71 207

T11 Noah Goodwin (2) 71 65 74 210

T26 Nathan Petronzio (3) 72 66 78 216

T43 Ollie Osborne (4) 68 73 81 222

T59 Prescott Butler (5) 80 75 76 231

9 Houston 292 299 281 872

T16 Alexander Frances (5) 73 70 69 212

T26 Austyn Reily (4) 69 76 71 216

T46 Matt Cole (2) 75 79 70 224

T50 Andrew Gibson (3) 77 78 71 226

T52 Braxton Watkins (1) 75 75 78 228

10 Duke 282 289 304 875

T16 Ian Siebers (2) 69 69 74 212

T33 Qiwen Wong (5) 70 70 78 218

35 Jimmy Zheng (3) 70 73 76 219

T54 Adrien Pendaries (1) 75 78 76 229

T57 Quinn Riley (4) 73 77 80 230

11 Marquette 299 294 295 888

T40 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 77 75 69 221

T46 Aidan Lafferty (3) 76 74 74 224

T48 Josh Robinson (5) 74 77 74 225

T52 Tyler Leach (2) 75 75 78 228

T54 Nicolas Evangelio (4) 74 70 85 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T36 Luke Long (Houston ) 75 73 72 220

T36 Logan Young (Houston ) 70 76 74 220

T50 Trip Morris (Houston ) 74 75 77 226

T54 Hanseung Chang (Houston ) 75 78 76 229

T57 Marco Steyn (Wake Forest) 72 84 74 230

61 Luc Breuer (South Florida) 75 80 80 235

62 Scott Schlader (Marquette ) 81 80 80 241

63 Cole Anderson (Florida State ) 73 72 0 145
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